Sharda University

Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-lll, Greater Noida- 201306, UP

Name of the event IIntra-Moot—Court Competition-2021
Date of the event  (Tuesday — Wednesday, 6 April — 8" April 2021
Location of the event (404, Moot Court Hall, School of Law, Block-7, Sharda University
Sponsoring
organization INA
( if Any sponsor)
The Objective is to develop advocacy of research skills among students. If
encourages a spirit of Co-operative participation in group endeavors and|
Event sharpens the Legal acumen, logical argumentation and critical thinking abilities
Caption/Conference [of the students. This exercise gives students a chance to get hands on experience
Summery / in the operation of Legal doctrines in precedents in practical setting. Thel
(Brief description) foutcome of the event is to developed sharp focused and analytical thinking
200 Words MAX. abilities. It refined research and writing skills and familiarity with court
etiquette, time management & logical resolution of hypothetical or Real World
Legal issues.
Expected Qutcomes:
Notes, Highlights - Sharp focused and analytical thinking abilities.
&dialogs with - Refined research and writing skills
representatives, Dt ] . . . .
speakers, and - Familiarity with court etiquette, time management & logical resolution
exhibitars of hypothetical or Real World Legal issues.
Images/Photos
( Selected with Caption ) [Photo Attached.
representatives,
speakers, and
exhibitors
Videos ;
( Selected with Video https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/0800612b-292-44ba-b2b8-
Description ) dd91c9dec4572list=studio
representatives,
speakers, and
exhibitors
Name of the Department ~ School
Organizing Law School of Law, Sharda University
Department/ School
: ;s Name Contact Email ID
Convener details Number

d

Prof. (Dr.) Pradeep Kulshresthi®OST EVENT TEMPLATE (Ver.1.2)
Dean, School of Law '
: Sharda University
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P SHARDA Sharda University

e Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-lil, Greater Noida- 201306, UP

Prof. Pradeep Kulshreshtha 9718882529 Pradeep kulshrestha@sharda.ac.in
Dean, School of Law
Dr. Nituja Singh, S e Pk o
Assistant Professor, Sharda 9810528517 nituja.singhidsharda.ac.n
University
Name Affiliation
Chief Guest/Guest of NA NA
Honor
AREA
. [Academics/
Speakers/Judges Name of the Speaker Affiliation Industry/
details Research
Orgﬁmzanon/
Mr. Dhananjay Kr. Mishra Assistant Professor, St. Thomas Academics
ot Contact No. 9598490511 College Of Law, Greater Noida
Judge -1 Email ID:
dmdhan.mishra3@gmail.com
Mohammad Asad Advocate, Delhi High Court Litigation
Contact N0.9990953833
Judge -2
Mr. Manish Kumar Singh Advocate, Delhi High Court Litigation
Contact N0.9968466963
Judge -3
Mr. Rishi Rathi Legal Associate, Vivo India Corporate
Contact No.8826805105
Judge -4 Email ID:
rathi.rishi4@gmail.com
Type of the Event (Write “Yes’ where applicable in the respective event column)
(5]
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© @« | talk) Quiz Sports programs
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International
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A SHARDA

Beyond Boundaries

SCHOOL OF LAW

is organizing

Venue: Moot Court | School of Law, Block 7
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Poor network. Try playing audio only for better quality.
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List of Winners sl

Amount - 1500 INR
Name: Deept Kumar
==y

===

First Runner up «i—d

Second Runner up <=t
Amount - 700 INR

- Sharda University

Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-Ill, Greater Noida- 201306, UP

POST EVENT TEMPLATE (Vér.1.2)



SHARDA Sharda University

Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-IIl, Greater Noida- 201306, UP

S. No Total Participants Number of Male Number of Female
1 75 44 31
. Name Email ID Contact No. Gender
S.No.
I Aditi 2018005260.aditiug.sharda.ac.in 6206113989 Female
2 Anjali Singh 2018005629.anjali@ug.sharda.ac.in 9155506795 Female
3 Arshiya Pareek 2020001550.arshiya@ug.sharda.ac.in 9996677362 Female
4 Dr. Jyoti Jayal jyoti.jayal@sharda.ac.in 9899977052 Female
5 Dr. Lipika Sharma lipika.sharma(@sharda.ac.in 0811153664 Female
6 Dr. Moumita Mandal moumita.mandal@sharda.ac.in 9717168134 Female
7 Dr. Richa Sharma richa.l @sharda.ac.in 8171260991 Female
8 Dr. Ritu Gautam ritu.gautam@sharda.ac.in 9643063349 Female
9 Dr. Shweta Verma shweta.verma@sharda.ac.in 8810350543 Female
10 | Dr. Smita Srivastava smita.srivastavasharda.ac.in 8174972025 Female
11 Dr. Urmila Yadav urmila.yadav(@sharda.ac.in 9990898447 Female
12 | Ishita motla 2020569712.ishita@ug.sharda.ac.in 7982479958 Female
13 | Ms. Harpreet Kaur harpreet.kaurl @sharda.ac.in 9811109234 Female
14 | Ms. Nituja Singh nituja.singh(sharda.ac.in 8920189734 Female
IS | Ms. Priyanka privanka.9(@sharda.ac.in 7533049963 Female
16 | Ms. Risha Thakur risha.thakur@sharda.ac.in 9971587411 Female
17 | Ms. Sanghapriya Ray 2019558145 .sanghapriya@dr.sharda.ac.in | 7982722469 Female
18 | Ms. Shivangi shivangi.singhl@sharda.ac.in 8707889286 Female
Ms. Vinita Singh 2019591133 vinita@dr,.sharda.ac.in 8979576276 Female
Saloni Mishra 2018008656.salonif@ug.sharda.ac.in 9821272855 Female
Shreya Sharma 2019517656.shreya@ug.sharda.ac.in 7906272452 Female
Shristy 2018014232 shristy@ug.sharda.ac.in 9899489856 Female
Shubhangi Verma 2020443383 shubhangi@ug.sharda.ac.in 9811380640 | Female
Srishti saundarya 201900541 1 srishti@ug.sharda.ac.in 6205586254 Female
Sushi Dwedi 2019004384 .sushil@ug.sharda.ac.in 8076308497 Female
Tanya Singh 2020464177 tanya(@ug.sharda.ac.in 7667584904 Female -
Vaibhavi Mishra 2019007739.vaibhavi@ug.sharda.ac.in 9667340066 Female
Vaishnavi 2020522753 vaishnavi(@ug.sharda.ac.in 7091889523 Female
Varsha Jayan 2019590462 .varsha@iug.sharda.ac.in 9650838849 Female
Vasudha Malhotra 2020497784 .vasudha@ug.sharda.ac.in 9797910751 Female
Vidhi Maheshwari 2019644327 vidhi@ug.sharda.ac.in 7303623983 Female
Anirudh tyagi 2019575199.anirudh(@ug.sharda.ac.in 8929097723 Male
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33 | Arjun Kalra 2017012869.arjun(@ug.sharda.ac.in 8860054462 Male
34 | Ayush Shukla 2019643042.ayush@ug.sharda.ac.in 8318011681 Male
35 | Deept Kumar 2018004209.deept@ug.sharda.ac.in 9205461088 Male
36 | Devagya Shukla 2020565522.devagya(@ug.sharda.ac.in 7388334853 Male
37 | Dr. Avinash Kumar avinash.kumar6sharda.ac.in 9716732315 Male
38 | Dr. Manvendra Singh manvendra.singhl@sharda.ac.in 7417100713 Male
39 | Dr. Rohin Koul rohin.koul@sharda.ac.in 9711972733 Male
40 | Dr. Rupendra Prakash Yadav yadav.prakash(@sharda.ac.in 9205471856 Male |
41 | Gaurav Singh 2019004940.gaurav(@ug.sharda.ac.in 9315879025 Male
42 | Harsh 2019006100.harsh@@ug.sharda.ac.in 9540434231 Male
43 | Harsh Abhishek 2019573713 . harsh(@ug.sharda.ac.in 8789744821 Male
44 | Harshit Tripathi 2018007054 harshit@ug.sharda.ac.in 8989626433 Male
45 | Kumar Chinmay 2017012106.kumar@ug.sharda.ac.in 8448616303 Male
46 | Manas kumar tiwari 2019543995 manas{@ug.sharda.ac.in 8789435138 Male
47 | Mr. H.K Tiwari hk.tiwari@sharda.ac.in 9990238362 Male
48 | Mr. Karmashil Bhagat karmashil.bhagat@sharda.ac.in 9096126763 Male
49 Mr. Namit Srivastava namit.srivastav(@sharda.ac.in 9953437179 Male
50 | Mr. Pawan Kumar pawan. kumarl 4(@sharda.ac.in 7042364683 Male
51 Mr. Pragati Kumar pragati.kumar(@sharda.ac.in 7840009818 Male
52 | Mr. Rishikesh Singh Faujdar rishikesh.singh(@sharda.ac.in 9518264530 Male
53 | Mr. Rishu Sangal rishu.sangal(@sharda.ac.in 9811215162 Male
54 | Mr. Shubham Kumar Thakur shubham.kumar@sharda.ac.in 9149118052 Male
55 | Mr. Sudesh Kumar sudesh.kumar@sharda.ac.in 0458678102 Male
56 | Mr.Avinash Krishna Goswami | 2019591065.avinash{@dr.sharda.ac.in 9650579088 Male
|37 | Naveenkumar M A alnaveenkumar7(@gmail.com 6380758582 Male
58 | Nikhil Kumar 2020541640.nikhil@ug.sharda.ac.in 97738 82776 Male
59 | Pranjal Tiwari pranjalt] 62@gmail.com 9810012705 Male
~ 60 | Prateek kumar Dinkar prateekdinkar540@gmail. Com 8789745177 Male
61 Prof. Pradeep Kulshrestha pradeep.kulshrestha@sharda.ac.in 9718882529 Male
62 | Prof. Tapan Prasad Biswal tapan.prasad(@sharda.ac.in 9811921618 Male
63 | Randhawa Abhay Singh 2019619971 .abhayug.sharda.ac.in 9557917231 Male
64 | Ribhav singh 2020001843 ribhav(@ug.sharda.ac.in 9999859952 Male
65 | Rishabh Singh 2020000369.rishabhi@ug.sharda.ac.in 8448011545 Male
66 Ritik ahuja 2019518972 ritik(cgug.sharda.ac.in 9891326710 Male
67 | Rudransh Bhadauria 2018003765 rudransh(@ug.sharda.ac.in 8954500002 Male
68 | Sandeep Kumar 2018009345 .sandeep(@ug.sharda.ac.in 9873373690 Male
69 | Sanjay kumar sah 2018009153 .sanjayoug.sharda.ac.in 9910810749 Male
70 | Satyam Rai 2018015577 satyam(@ug.sharda.ac.in 77030 66877 ‘Male
71 Savon Mukherjee 2017012722.sayon(@ug.sharda.ac.in 8448779160 Male
72 | Shivaji Salve 2019631599 shivaji@ug.sharda.ac.in 9604724014 Male
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73 Shivam Bakshi
74 | Shubham Gupta
75 Simon Firdous

2018010862.shivam@ug.sharda.ac.in
2019549554 shubham(@ug.sharda.ac.in
2019005623 .simon@ug.sharda.ac.in

8920448457 Male
2019549554 Male
0119211544 Male
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